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Initial Registration 10 DEC 2022
EST - Estonia

Shoots/

- Height
" Catches

m/ ftin

Weight

e kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 AGANEZOVS Fjodor
3 HOLOSTOV Nikita
4 VELJA Rico

5 MATTIK Daniel
6

8

-~

KUDEVIITA Konrad
PROSKURIN Jegor
9 TIMOFEJEV David
10 STEPANOV Nikita
11 KONTSEUS Deniss
13 REINSALU Kevin
14 POTSINOK Erik
16 KLEIN Casper
17 SILDRE Niklas
18 TAMMEORG Johannes
19 TUROVSKI Maksim
20 POTSINOK Marek
21 BURKOV Maksim
22 JOGI Klaus Kaspar
25 NEVOLAINEN Erik
26 KOOKMAA Patrick
28 LOVKOV Maksim
29 VIRRO Henrik
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Doctor:

Goalkeeper Coach:

Name

BARKOV Alexander
NOVIKOV Sergei
ROOBA Juri
REBANE Toomas
KALBUS Siret
KARVONEN Janne

29 JAN 2004
4 JAN 2004
11 JUN 2004
4 NOV 2005
27 APR 2004
14 MAY 2005
4 AUG 2006
27 JUL 2004
21 MAR 2004
27 JUL 2003
9 SEP 2004
29 OCT 2003
15 APR 2005
23 AUG 2004
9 APR 2003
9 SEP 2004
2 JUN 2006
18 MAY 2003
3 AUG 2004
27 NOV 2003
9 JUL 2003
30 APR 2003

18

1.84/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.86/6'1"
1.89/62"
1.87/62"
1.85/6'1"
1.75/59"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.74 /59"
1.77 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.90/6'3"
1.82/6'0"
1.81/5"11"
1.77 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.75/59"
1.85/6'1"
1.84/6'0"
1.79/510"
1.84/6'0"

1.82/511"

82/181
79/174
771170
82 /181
82 /181
76 /168
65/143
727159
781172
781172
75/ 165
781172
75/ 165
92 /203
82/181
781172
65/143
781172
84 /185
88 /194
83/183
741163

781172

HK Kurbads, (LAT)

-No Club

Osby IK, (SWE)
Pelicans Lahti, (FIN)
Borlange HF, (SWE)

HC Panter Tallinn, (EST)
Kiekko-Vantaa, (FIN)
Krefelder EV, (GER)
Krefelder EV, (GER)
Borlange HF, (SWE)
Vaasan Sport, (FIN)
GrlFK Kauniainen, (FIN)
HC Panter Tallinn, (EST)
HC Panter Tallinn, (EST)
Tartu Valk 494, (EST)
Vaasan Sport, (FIN)
Narva PSK, (EST)
Philadelphia Rebels, (USA)
Kettera U20, (FIN)

HC Panter Tallinn, (EST)
Odense IK, (DEN)
Porvoo Hunters, (FIN)

Citizenship Date of Birth
RUS 17 APR 1965
EST 26 MAR 1984
EST 3 OCT 1964
EST 4 OCT 1967
EST 18 JUN 1992
FIN 24 OCT 1987

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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